
 

SCTR’s Pune Institute of Computer Technology  

FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024* 

U.G. Courses  

Fee Head Open MS / 
CIWGC MS / 
Institutional 

Quota 

Open OMS / 
CIWGC OMS 

/ NRI  

OBC/ 
EWS/EBC 

NT(B)/ NT(C)/ 
NT(D)/DT VJ/ 

SBC/ TFWS 

SC/ST OCI 
(PIO)/FN 

Tuition Fee 78,261.00 78,261.00 39,131.00 0.00 0.00 1,50,000.00 

Development Fee 11,739.00 11,739.00 11,739.00 11,739.00 0.00 11,739.00 

Other Fee (As per University 
Order no. PGS/1678 Dt.3-4-
2023) 

2,345.00 2,345.00 2,345.00 2,345.00 2,345.00 2,345.00 

University Examination Fee  
(1st Semester) 

1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

University Eligibility Fee & 
Eligibility Form Fee  

650.00 1,150.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 1,150.00 

Caution Money Deposit 
(Refundable) 

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 

Total Fee Rs.  98,995.00 99,495.00 59,865.00 20,734.00 8,995.00 1,71,234.00 

*Above fee is Subject to change/confirmation from the competent authority 

Students admitted through CAP Rounds and eligible for concession in fees (OBC/EWS/EBC/ NT(B)/ NT(C)/ NT(D)/DT VJ/ SBC/ 

SC/ST) shall submit required documents for claiming the fee concession offered by Government and must submit online 

application for scholarship / freeship on MAHADBT Portal as per schedule declared on PICT Website and Notice Board failing 
which full fees is to be paid. 



 

SCTR’s Pune Institute of Computer Technology 

 

FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024* 

P.G. Courses (1st Year) 

Fee Head ME-OPEN-MS ME-OPEN-OMS 

Tuition Fee 86,344.00 86,344.00 

Development Fee 11,656.00 11,656.00 

Other Fee (As per University Order no. PGS/1678 Dt.3-4-
2023) 

2,455.00 2,455.00 

University Examination Fee (1st Semester) 2,360.00 2,360.00 

University Eligibility Fee & Eligibility Form Fee  650.00 1150.00 

Caution Money Deposit 5,000.00 5,000.00 

Total Fee Rs.  1,08,465.00 1,08,965.00 

 

*Above fee is Subject to change/confirmation from the competent authority 

 


